
s

Terre Haute Area
2 miles

10 miles

3 miles

START R - US-150

2.6 L - W National Ave 7.3 R - Wabash Ave

6.8 L - So Brown Ave

39.3 - STOP 1, South Putnam 
High School (8am - 11am)

132.0 - STOP 5 
Dunreith VFD 
(11am - 7pm)

159.8 R - Earlham College 
159.8 RAIN FINISH LINE

BRAZIL CONSTRUCTION 
BYPASS 
20.9 R - SR-59 
21.3 L - Pinckley St 
23.2 L - Knightsville Rd 
24.2 R - US 40

64.1 R - STOP 2, Plainfield 
Middle School (9am - 1pm)

92.9 L - STOP 3, Franklin 
Township Schools 
(LUNCH 10am - 3pm) 
Return to Edgewood Ave

113.7 - STOP 4 
City of Greenfield 
Brandywine Park  
(11am - 5pm)

63.3 R - So East St

63.8 L - Stafford Rd

64.5  L - Longfellow Dr

64.6 L - So Center St

67.9 L - SR-267 (750 S)

68.2 R - CR 825 E

69.7 L - County Line Rd

72.9 R - Camby Rd 
CR (700 S)

71.9 L - CR 975 E

71.7 R - CR 800 S

70.5 L - CR 925 E

76.9 R - Mooresville Rd

77.4 L - Southport Rd

81.8 R - Banta Rd

83.8 R - Edgewood Ave

81.3 L - So Tibbs Ave

79.5 L - Mann Rd

79.7 R - Southport Rd
95.3 R - Southeastern Ave

92.8 R - So Franklin Rd

83.3 L - So Harding St

95.6 L - Acton Rd

95.8 L - Frontage Rd96.1 R - Senour Rd

96.9 R - Thompson Rd 
(CR 600 S)

101.1 L - CR 500 W

110.2 L - CR 100 E

104.2 R - CR 300 S

112.2 R - Davis Rd (CR 100 S)

113.9 L - So Morristown Pike

114.9 R - E Main St (US 40)



RAIN 2016

0.0 đ Start of route 0.0

0.0 đ START -  R onto US-150 2.6
2.6 → L onto W National Ave 1.8
4.4 ← Continue onto Ohio St 2.4
6.8 → L onto S Brown Ave 0.5
7.3 đ R onto Wabash Ave 13.6
20.9 đ R onto SR 59 (Forest Ave) 0.4
21.3 → L onto E Pinckley St 1.0
22.2 ← Continue onto E County Rd

900 N
1.0

23.2 → L onto S Crawford St/N
Knightsville Crawford St

1.0

24.2 đ R onto US-40 E 15.1
39.3 ↑ STOP 1, South Putnam High

School, 8am-11am, Food,
Drinks.  Return to US 40.

24.0

63.3 đ R onto S East St 0.5
63.8 → L onto Stafford Rd 0.4

63.8 miles.  +2068/-1858 feet

64.1 đ Stop 2 - Plainfield Middle
School.  9am-1 , Food,
Drinks.  Riders following
marking and exit via parking
lot behind school.

0.3

64.5 → L onto Longfellow Lane 0.1
64.6 → L onto S Center St 3.1
67.7 → L onto IN-267 (750 S) 0.5
68.2 đ R onto S County Rd 825 E 1.5
69.7 → L onto County Line Rd 0.8
70.5 ← Continue onto S County Rd

925 E
1.1

71.7 ← Continue onto E Co Rd 800 S 0.2
71.9 → L onto S County Rd 975 E 1.0
72.9 đ R onto Camby Rd (700 S) 4.0
76.9 đ R onto S Mooresville Rd 0.5
77.4 → L onto Southport Rd 1.0
78.4 → Jog L then R 1.1
79.5 → L onto Mann Rd 0.2
79.7 đ R onto Southport Rd 1.6
81.3 → L onto S Tibbs Ave 0.5

17.5 miles.  +418/-473 feet

81.8 đ S Tibbs Ave turns slightly R
and becomes W Banta Rd

1.5

83.3 → L onto S Harding St 0.5
83.8 đ R onto W Edgewood Ave 4.1
87.9 ← Exit the traffic circle onto E

Edgewood Ave
0.7

88.6 ← At the traffic circle, continue
straight to stay on E
Edgewood Ave

4.2

92.8 đ R onto S Franklin Rd 0.1
92.9 → L into Stop 3 0.0
92.9 ↑ STOP 3, Franklin Township

Community School Corp,
6019 S Franklin Rd,
Indianapolis, 10am - 3pm,
Lunch/Drinks, RIDE THRU
LUNCH STOP

0.2

93.1 đ R onto Edgewood Ave 2.2
95.3 đ R onto Southeastern Ave 0.3
95.6 → L onto Acton Rd 0.2
95.8 → L onto Frontage Rd 0.3
96.1 đ R onto Senour Rd 0.8

14.8 miles.  +398/-246 feet

96.9 đ R onto E Thompson Rd 1.3
98.2 ← Becomes 1200 N and 600 S 2.9
101.1 → L onto 500 W 3.1
104.2 đ R onto 300 S 6.0
110.2 → L onto S 100 E/S Franklin St 2.0
112.2 đ R onto E 100 S/E Davis Rd 1.5
113.7 ↑ STOP 4, City of Greenfield,

Brandywine Park,  11am -
5pm, Ice/ Drinks, NO PSV's
ALLOWED

0.2

113.9 → L onto S Morristown Pike 1.0
114.9 đ R onto E Main St 17.1
132.0 ↑ STOP 5, Dunreith Volunteer

Fire Dept, 213 Washington St,
Dunreith, 11am - 7pm, Food /
Drinks

27.8

159.8 đ R at SW 10th St, Earlham
College Finish Line.

0.0

159.8 đ End of route 0.0

63.7 miles.  +1521/-1343 feet


